
Asansol - Adra MEMU Special/08660 - MEMU - SER 
RKI/Ramkanali Junction to ADRA/Adra Junction 

0h 31m - 15 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 20:10 0 1 0 30 106 ER
2 BURN Burnpur 20:20 20:21 1m 0 1 5 30 133 SER
3 DMA Damodar Junction 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 9 41 SER
4 MDKD Madhukunda 20:37 20:38 1m 0 1 14 54 128 SER
5 MDF Muradih 20:46 20:47 1m 0 1 21 52 139 SER
6 RKI Ramkanali Junction 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 26 50 SER
7 BERO Bero 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 31 44 166 SER
8 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 37 18 155 SER
9 ADRA Adra Junction 21:25 0 1 42 - 185 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (08:46)

Jun 24 2024 (08:46)

1

1


